`
8834 Capital of Texas Highway North       Austin, Texas 78759       Voice 512.652.3500       Fax 512.652.3501       Toll Free 866-652-3500
®
Model R3040S PC Blade
Dual Intel® Xeon® Quad-core Processors for Unparalleled Workstation Performance
Featuring Dual Intel® Xeon® processors (Nehalem
architecture) with Hyper-Threading Technology, Turbo

Weight: 9 lbs. (4.1 kg)
Environment: Stationary office installation, 0° to 35° C
Ordering Information
Use the following part numbers to order your R3040S Blade.
G0900069 – Model R3040S Blade
Video
G0800062 – v5220 PCoIP remote graphics adapter
G0800064 – v5240 PCoIP remote graphics adapter (V5220 required)
G0100044 – NVIDIA Quadro4 PCIe (Not compatible with v5220 option)
Processor (Minimum of one required. Maximum of two in each blade.)
G932304-253 – Intel Xeon Quad-Core, E5540 (2.53 GHz, 8 MB Cache, 5.8 GT/s)
G932304-200 – Intel Xeon Quad-Core, E5504 (2.00 GHz, 4 MB Cache, 4.8 GT/s)
G932304-186 – Intel Xeon Dual-Core, E5502 (1.86 GHz, 4M Cache)
Hard Disk Drive (Minimum of one required. Maximum four in each blade.)
G913040-320 – 320 GB, 7200 RPM 2.5” SATA II 3.0 GBps HDD
G910070-032 – 32 GB, SSD SLC SATA II HDD
G913040-300 – 300 GB, 10,000 RPM, 2.5” SATA II HDD
G913040-500 – 500 GB, 7200 RPM, 2.5” SATA II HDD
Memory Modules (Minimum of one module required for each processor. Maximum of six memory modules in each blade.)
G923040-4000 – 4 GB DDR3-1333, Reg/ECC SDRAM
G923040-8000 – 8 GB DDR3-1333, Reg/ECC SDRAM
G923040-2000 – 2 GB DDR3-1333, non-ECC SDRAM
Operating System
G0530024 – Windows XP Professional SP2 English
G0530027 – Windows 7 Professional 32-bit English
G0530034 – Windows 7 Professional 64-bit English
G0530039 – Windows 7 Ultimate 64-bit English
G0900076 – Windows Server 2008 R2, Standard License with CD-ROM
Without operating system
G0400095 Rev A
20091020